District Court Judges

James T. Giles, Chief Judge
Harvey Batrtle, IlI
Stewart Dalzell

John R. Padova

J. Curtis Joyner
Eduardo C. Robreno
Anita B. Brody

Bruce W. Kauffman
Mary A. McLaughlin
Petrese B. Tucker
Berle M. Schiller

R. Barclay Surrick
Legrome D. Davis
Cynthia M. Rufe
Michael M. Baylson
Timothy J. Savage
James Knoll Gardner (Alentown)
Gene E. K. Pratter
Lawrence F. Stengel
Paul S. Diamond
Juan R. Sanchez
John P. Fullam
Charles R. Weiner

J. William Ditter, Jr.
Clarence C. Newcomer
Clifford Scott Green
Louis H. Pollak
Norma L. Shapiro
Thomas N. O'Neill, Jr.
James McGirr Kelly
Marvin Katz

Edmund V. Ludwig
Robert F. Kelly

Lowell A. Reed, Jr.
Jan E. DuBois
Herbert J. Hutton
Ronald L. Buckwalter
William H. Yohn, Jr.

U.S. Magistrate Judges

James R. Melinson, Chief Magistrate Judge
M. Faith Angell

Charles B. Smith

Diane M. Welsh

Thomas J. Rueter

Carol Sandra Moore Wells

Jacob P. Hart

Linda K. Caracappa

Peter B. Scuderi

Allentown

Honorable James Knoll Gardner
504 Hamilton Street

Room 4701

Allentown, PA 18101-1514

Reading

Honorable Tullio Gene Leomporra
The Madison Building, 5th Floor
400 Washington Street

Reading, PA 19601-3915

Philadelphia Location

Room No.

17614
16614
10613
6614
8613
11614
7613
5613
3809
9613
5614
8614
5918
4000
3810
7614

5118

15614
6613
3040
13614
15613
16613
10614
4007
4006
13613
12614
11613
4001
12613
9614
14614
14613

3000
3030
3006
3029
3038
3016
3041
3042
3015

Divisional Office Locations

Honorable Arnold C. Rapoport
504 Hamilton Street

Room 3401

Allentown, PA 18101-1500

APPENDIX M

Zip Code

19106-1771
19106-1752
19106-1705
19106-1759
19106-1751
19106-1745
19106-1744
19106-1776
19106-1748
19106-1751
19106-1756
19106-1754
19106-1747
19106-1747
19106-1747
19106-1747

19106-

19106-

19106-

19106-

19106-1780
19106-1770
19106-1769
19106-1778
19106-1781
19106-1777
19106-1774
19106-1749
19106-1762
19106-1750
19106-1775
19106-1765
19106-1705
19106-1766
19106-1764
19106-1755
19106-1753

19106-1743
19106-1742
19106-1741
19106-1740
19106-1739
19106-1738
19106-1768
19106-1789
19106-1725

Michael E. Kunz

Clerk of Court

504 Hamilton Street
Allentown, PA 18101-1500



